All specifications are subject to change without notice.  IS5 REV.07192013    Page—1
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
SERVICES • SUPPORT • SECURITY • SOLUTIONS • SYSTEMS
Tel:  +905-670-0004
Fax:  +289-401-5206
Email:  info@is5com.com
#3-7490 Pacific Circle, Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2A3

XX XX | None
8GRJ45 8GRJ45 | 8 X 10/100/1000Base TX RJ45
8GSFP** 8GSFP** | 8 X 100/1000Base (X) SFP (Blank no SFP
transceiver)
16CX*** 16CX*** | 8 X 10/100/1000Base TX RJ45 and 8 X
100/1000Base (X) (Blank no SFP transceiver)
XX None
8GRJ45 8 X 10/100/1000Base TX RJ45
8GSFP** 8 X 100/1000Base (X) SFP (Blank no SFP
transceiver)
SFP** SEE ACCESSORIES FOR SFP TRANSCEIVER PRICING
*** Of the 16 ports only 8 Ports can be used in combination
All specifications are subject to change without notice  |  IS5 REV.07192013  www.iS5com.com  |  Page—7
**SFP’s to be ordered separately.
SFP Module # Description
SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode  LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-30 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 60km, 1310nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-100 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 100km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-120 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 120km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 500m, 850nm, -20C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-30 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-50 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 50km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-70 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 70km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-8- SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C